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Waller CAD - Map of Property ID 208208 for Year 2012

13162

13161

13160

45847

Location

Type:
Legal Description:

Situs Address:
Neighborhood:
Mapsco:
Jurisdictions:

Real

ABS A319400 A-194 H & T C R R CO,TRACT 4-1,ACRES 50.0,(0.78 AC IN ROW)

8725 FM 362 BROOKSHIRE, TX 77423

R-1 50-75

ESD, GWA, RFM, SRL, CAD

46046

46047

46048

1P SUBJECT
208208
46049
1
219689
46050
l 7—~ Streels
e ey —1 285 Feet * } D Selected Property
Property Details J
(Account W
Property ID: 208208
Geo ID: 319400-004-001-100




